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LIST OF CERTIFICATE COURSES

SR. NO. DEPARTMENT TITLE OF CERTIFICATE COURSE
BOTANY ORNANIC FARMING AND GRAFTING TECHNIQUES
CHEMISTRY SOIL AND WATER ANALYSIS
COMMERCE BASIC KNOWALEDGE OF ACCOUNTANCY, TALLY ERP 9
PHYSICS SOFT SKILLS IN PHYSICS
MARATHI TRIET 1Tk oI
ENGLISH 2. BASIC ENGLISH GRAMMER

2. SPOKEN ENGLISH
STATISTICS 2. DATA ANALYSIS USING MS-EXCEL
2. DATA ANALYSIS USING MY- SQL
ZOOLOGY BASIC AND APPLIED HEMATOLOGY
HINDI JAN SANCHAR MADHYAM
ECONOMICS IS ANTEE ST WIS
HISTORY MODI LIPI TRAINING
NSDC et T
MATHEMATICS BUSINESS CALCULUS
PSYCHOLOGY PERSONALITY AND SELF CONCEPTDEVELOPMENT
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TA9T Tl T - el ATE A (. T,)

Particulars

FYBA

SYBA

TYBA

Adm. Fee

Adm. Fee

Adm. Fee

Enrollment Fee

220

0

0

Gymkhana Fee

400

400

400

I. Card & Lib. Card

50

50

50

Group Insurance

50

50

50

S.W.Fund

50

50

50

Uni. Sports & Cultural

36

36

36

D.R. Fund

10

10

10

V.C. Fund

20

20

20

E- Charges

20

20

20

E- Suvidha

50

50

50

:5©oo\loxun4>ww~g?,3

Alumni Asso. Fee

25

25

25

—_
\S]

NSS Self maintainance

10

10

10

—_
W

Adm. Process Fee

._.
o

Adm. Form &Prospectus

—_
9]

Library Fee

—
@)}

Other Fee / Extra Curr.Activites

—
|

Utility Fee

Part 1

Development Fund

Tuition Fee

Magazine Fee

Caution Money

Library Deposit

Convocation Fee

Part I

Examination Fee (Both Semester)

Total Fee
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3) AT TV YU ¢ & R (Business Economics)

%) TATEROTET ST

4) Mathematical & Statistical Techniques

&) Accountancy & Financial Management I & 11

\9) Business Communication

(T T fsatAed AT RafuTes ST 2030 TAR aq Erdter)

T, 99, =i, B, : 9T 9u¥ (@RI & 1V)
AT UAT : WY 1 & 11 ST fhat T &1, &, 2.

?) WSSV HIY UI- 3 T ¥

R) HEA YU 3 T ¥

3) SAEHIISE FAS (Business Law)

%) AT TV U0 3 T ¥ (Business Economics)

4) Accountancy & Financial Management - III & IV

&) Mass Communication AT Journalism

9) Accountancy & Financial Management V & VI
OR
9) Commerce (International Business Relations)- V & VI

3. a3, =, B, - T U @RIV & VI)
WAV UTAAT : AR 1 & 1139107 9 /e 11 & VI ST fFar e &, . A,
3Ha faw ) HEG IR - V & VI
) AT IV U0 - V (Business Economics)
s oy - 3) Financial Accounting & Auditing - Paper VII, VIIL, IX, X.
(Financial Accounting, Cost Accounting)
OR
Commerce - paper - I, II, III, IV

(Management of Service Industry, Commercial Administration)
%) Select any one group: (Applied Component)
Group - I : Marketing Research & Computer System & Its Applications
Group - II : Labour Welfare & Rural Marketing
Group - III : Elements of operations Research & Business Insurance

\9
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TATT Bl TeT - ST ATH BT (1. i)

Zw

Particulars

Aided

Unaided

FYBCOM

SYBCOM

TYBCOM

FYBCOM

SYBCOM

TYBCOM

Adm. Fee

Adm. Fee

Adm. Fee

Adm. Fee

Adm. Fee

Adm. Fee

Enrollment Fee

220

0

0

220

0

0

Gymkhana Fee

400

400

400

400

400

400

I. Card & Lib. Card

50

50

50

50

50

50

Group Insurance

50

50

50

50

50

50

S.W. Fund

50

50

50

50

50

50

Uni. Sports & Cultural

36

36

36

36

36

36

D. R. Fund

10

10

10

10

10

10

V. C. Fund

20

20

20

20

20

20

O |0 | |||~ |W|IN |-

E - Charges

20

20

20

20

20

20

—_
o

E - Suvidha

50

50

50

50

50

50

—
—

Alumni Asso. Fee

25

25

25

25

25

—_
[\

NSS Self maintainance

10

10

10

10

10

—_
W

Adm. Process Fee

._
n

Adm. Form & Prospectus

—_
(9]

Library Fee

—_
@)

Other Fee / Extra Curr.
Activites

—_
|

Utility Fee

Development Fund

Tuition Fee

Magazine Fee

Caution Money

Library Deposit

Convocation Fee

Part 11

Computer Practice
(If Applicable)

Examination Fee
(Both Semester)

Total Fee
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3. T ATE QAT (1. TEAL.) STt Areaw

TF, a9, &t TE. : 9T UuY (@R 1 & 1)

TAT T : {R At famr Swton
e form : HSHSYH HY IO 2 F R
tfese faua : WTeTieT SHIVTATE! Ueh J9 FareT (Juaeier yeiesh v 319 Jur 37ed.)

A. Group - I : Physics - Mathematics - Statistics

B. Group - II : Chemistry- Botany - Zoology
o1 auTeat faware Afam Nerfores giRuT 200 TAR FE Edie)

U9, 99, of. TEt. : 9 vuY (AT 11 & 1V)

AT Ut : WY 1 & 11 S0t fhar @ &1, &, 2.
e T . TS HiY UUE- 39 ¥
UFa® v WoW auiER HIvER! U q9 Haetar (qureicl @ fawam 3= gur eTed.)
A. Group - I : Mathematics - Statistics
Group - 1I : Mathematics - Physics
B. Group - III : Chemistry - Botany
Group - IV : Chemistry - Zoology
Group - V : Botany - Zoology

4. 99, . T, . @RIV & V)

WAV UTAAT : AR 1 & 11 30T 9 /fTe 11 & VIS fFar e &, . A,
fama : et aur R S v o fHaemar
A. ?) Physics four papers & Electronics Instrumentation
R) Statistics four papers & Elements of Operation Research
3) Mathematics four papers & Elements of Operation Research
%) Chemistry four papers & Drug and dyes
4) Zoology four papers & Commercial Entomology

&) Botany four papers Horticulture & Gardening
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A9 Bt AT - Sei? ATH a9 (3. &)

FYBSC SYBSC

Adm. Fee Adm. Fee

Enrollment Fee 220 0
Gymkhana Fee 400 400
I. Card & Lib. Card 50 50
Group Insurance 50 50
S.W. Fund 50 50
Uni. Sports & Cultural 36 36
D. R. Fund 10 10
V. C. Fund 20 20
E - Charges 20 20
E - Suvidha 50 50
Alumni Asso. Fee
NSS Self maintainance
Adm. Process Fee
Adm. Form & Prospectus
Library Fee
Other Extra Curr. Activites
Development Fund

Part I
Laboratory Fee
Utility Fee
Tuition Fee
Magazine Fee
Caution Money
Library Deposit
Laboratory Deposit
Convocation Fee

Part 11
| Examination Fee (Both Semester)
Total Fee

Particulars

zon

O |0 |||k |WI|—
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P.G. PROGRAMMES
1. MASTER OF ARTS

The eligibility criteria for this course in B.A. With English as major subject (with 6 or 3) of
Mumbai University or equivalent degree of other recognized University.

ENGLISH

M. A.Part-1
Semester -1 Semester -I1

Course Title .N. Course Title

Literary Theory and Criticism Literary Theory and Criticism
Linguistics and stylistic Analysis of Texts Linguistics and stylistic Analysis of Texts
Fiction Fiction
Drama Drama
M. A. Part -1
Semester -111 Semester -1V
Course Title . N. Course Title
Indian Writing in English paper No.IX Literatare of Indian Diaspora paper no - X
Poetry paper no - XI Poetry paper no - XII
Drama paper no - XIII Drama paper no - XIV
Contemporary AmericanCulture and Contemporary AmericanCulture and
Literature paper no XV Literature paper no XVI

2. MASTER OF COMMERCE

The eligibility criteria for this course is B.Com with Accountancy as major subject.

ADVANCE ACCOUNTANCY

M. Com. Part -1
Semester - 1 Semester -11
Course Title S.N. Course Title
Strategic Management 1 | Research Methodology for Business
Economic for Business Decisions 2 | Macro Economics concepts and Applications
Cost and Management Accounting 3 | Corporate Finance
Business Ethics and corporate Social
Responsibility

4 E Commerce

M. Com. Part — 11
Semester - 111 Semester - IV
Course Title . N. Course Title
Advanced Financial Accounting Corporate Financial Accounting
Advanced cost Accounting Financial manejement
Advanced Accounting International Financial Reporting standard
Project work - 1 Prooject work - 2

Note: Projects are Compulsory
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3. MASTER OF SCIENCE

The eligibility criteria for this Course is B.Sc. With Chemistry as Major Subject (With 6 or 3
units) of Mumbai University or equivalent degree of other recognized University. Admissions
are a purely on merit basis (Marks obtained by the candidate at third year degree course)

Note: Projects are Compulsory

1. ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

M. Sc. Part -1

Semester - 1

Semester 11

Course Title

Course Title

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry

Physical chemistry Practical

Physical chemistry Practical

Inorganic Chemistry Practical

Inorganic Chemistry Practical

Organic Chemistry Practical

Organic Chemistry Practical

oo\loxm-lkme.Zgn

Analytical Chemistry Practical

oUW —|Z »n

Analytical Chemistry Practical

. Part - I1

Semester - I11

Semester - IV

Course Title

Course Title

Theoretical Organic Chemistry -1

Theoretical Organic Chemistry - 11

Synthetic Organic Chemisrty -1

Synthetic Organic Chemistry - 11

Natural products & Spectroscopy- I

Natural Products & Heterocyclic Chemistry

Medicinal & Biogensis & Green Chemistry

Intellectual Property Rights & Cheminformatics

Bioorganic Chemistry

Research Methodology

Practicals Course code : PSCHO3P1

Practicals course code : PSCHO04P1

\lmm-thH.Zgn

Practicals Course code : PSCHO3P2

\lmm-lkwm»—x.ZyJ

Practicals course code : PSCHO04P2

2. ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY

M. Sc. Part -1

Semester - 1

Semester 11

Course Title

Course Title

Physical Chemistry : PSCHI101

Physical Chemistry : PSCH201

Inorganic Chemistry : PSCH102

Inorganic Chemistry : PSCH202

Organic Chemistry : PSCH103

Organic Chemistry  : PSCH203

Analytical Chemistry : PSCH104

Analytical Chemistry : PSCH204

Physical chemistry Practical

Physical chemistry Practical

Inorganic Chemistry Practical

Inorganic Chemistry Practical

Organic Chemistry Practical

Organic Chemistry Practical

oo\loxm.l;mNH.Zgn

Analytical Chemistry Practical

o[ |n|s W~ ZW®n

Analytical Chemistry Practical

)
&)
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M. Sc. Part - 11

Semester IV
Course Title
Quality in Analytical Chemistry
Advanced Instrumental Techniques
Selected topics in Analytical chemistry
Intellectual property rights & cheminformatics
Research Methodology

Semester - 111
Course Title
Quality in Analytical Chemistry
Advance Instrumental Techniques
Bioanalytical chemistry & food Analysis
Envi. & certain industrially imp. matrials
Pharmaceutical & organic analysis

7,
2
7,
2

Practical Group - A

Practical Group - A

Practical Group - B

Practical Group - B

Practical Group - C

Practical Group - C

O]~

Practical Group - D

Oloo|gd|an|n| || —];

Practical Group - D

POST GRADUATION COURSE FEE STRUCTURE

w
z

Particulars

M. A. I

M. A. II

M. Com. I

M. Com. 11

M. Sc.

I

Registration Fee

800

0

800

0

1000

Registration Form Fee

25

0

25

0

25

Gymkhana Fee

400

400

400

I. Card & Lib. Card

50

50

50

50

50

Group Insurance

50

50

50

50

50

S.W. Fund

50

50

50

50

50

Uni. Sports & Cultural

36

36

36

36

36

D. R. Fund

10

10

10

10

10

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

V. C. Fund

20

20

20

20

20

E — Charges

20

20

20

20

20

E — Suvidha

50

50

50

50

Alumni. Asso. Fee

25

25

25

25

Admission Process Fee

Adm. Form & Prospectus

Library Fee

Laboratory Fee

Other Extra Curri. Activites

Utility Fee

Development Fund

Tuition Fee

Magazine Fee

Caution Money

Computer / Internet

Library Deposit

Laboratory Deposit

Project Fee

Total AdmissionFee

Exam. Fee (Both Semester)

Convocation Fee

Total Examination Fee

Grand Total
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ferement uftwg (Student Council)

Constituted under section 40 of the Maharashtra Universities Act No. VI of 2017. There
shall be student council for the college to look aftcr the extra curricular activities of different
student associations for better corporate life. The council shall not engage in political activities.
The council shall consist of the following:

1) Principal — chairman

2) One Lecturer nominated by the principal

3) National Service Scheme Programme Officer

4) Director of Sports and Physical Education, if any

5) One student from class, who has shown academic merit at the examination held in the
preceding year and who is engaged in time student in the college, nominated by theprincipal.

6) One student from each of the following activities nominated by the principal namely

a) Sports b) National Service Scheme or DLLE ¢) Cultural Activities

7) Two lady students nominated by the Principal. The student’s members of the council shall
elect from amongst themselves the secretary of their council.

wET

HelaeeramTe @ faun SRRa 3T §ae ardiersn shiel T4l Hrimd FasHar
TS, g, &, HIS, ST, Y, TTel, TR, Tt formiie siver wyiey fomeat
TEWNT BT A, foRmdierder fosiea TERFAT R0 U A <ol ST, Helforneramed Jar g6d
SHIST HelcHd STAIST heAl ST, a1 IcqaTHEs 200, 00, %00, (oo HIY HIEUl, T3, AT,
TATheh 319 ToTgetie A Teafaet S, a8 Rielere, fshehe, Heagl, sefifed, 2o g a 2
31T ST AT Wiftreh Tt forme =T e ear 3d.

TETfoReTaT e} IR Wiehiceh $iashy, Shigl T, Feldareardiet fafay SUshame -
U= F TRl Tt SheuT=aT g o ek foemell - fommeff-a sneet formedt a et foremefi=t

U g % T ot ST
Wﬁlﬂv‘ﬁ‘m

Telferenctames formeatreict e el N1 ard VATl WHish [T HERd 37,
fommdier=an o Jar Heicqar el e, THeH, Jacd, Tehilha!, THUE 3THY, areEens-
3T 3T TETaed fomeai=r YT =er Jar. foamdie Aiepiae Hrshare Weadiel fasieiqr 2o 19
ATy fet ST, feur : Amamt wfeae faeneaians! 34 Qithias Weledd QIeRT el AT,
TLE BHEAT: N. C. C.

Hela=Terames TEHT BT |1 (N, . ) [T HRR 39 a1 favmmmmha SRast Wy
feremea = Fere ST 2FT feer ST, 3 fommmren 329 weurst forneaives ford, gei-Rust g,
TEH ST o AT (. doiw SIS foshtad Ul 81 3%, HeRiaY & fomT gar
YR T el o Wetg IelTd ATHieT Suardrel URe SHRuamaet 3TEHel ardeRvl S@iet qRIadT.




AR ETE AU FHelt ANV & T Hetfaene, J

LT QAT JAT

TETCRITCTATTeS AT Tl AT HRRA 3TGgA 300 foneain ar JisHmed vast T ST,
SATTT, AT 1, TR F Hidged Jr [Tehaor a1 foymEhd e Juard 3. ot
Y T AT FOIETH AvEarer deTeTdieT S Tia BeH TS Yo, Wegdl Aied, JeRiver o
ST ARG fafay Iushy Tafaeiel 3TRd, TUHRTT R0 O THISTHE FHIUM=AT formeair 2o U9
A1y fel STTard. a8 g9 auied ¥o I 9 o feaard s GwhR ek qut son=ar foeneata
TR JHTOTIS U A,
T STeaa= AT(UT T famT

TRIEReTE foameataey Qs Sole, THISE Siiciehl o Sy O &varas!
e faamdicre Ui a FRay foretor o foar Sushy @ R00¢-0% UG g& HLUAT Al 3.
Tormmezi=t a1 formTTe WEvIT SREfaeaTe =T TRl auTd 20 T[0T (U HIehd) o WO fHesd.
AHARTUTT ST 3
HI, oE, FEY 3.) WicdEd Svar 1 Welaeeand el Siid. Felaeierde Aoy SUshaqe
e festaetean formeatei Aifed! AWaRTo Tt UTaes shefl SAId. Helaenerar=ar wat i 1 fossmarst
TRTERT GEIT SERTUT AT I 37T Teal Shedl ST,
gte fasmmen "t

Ha fa@mdiar=r X1 th-Five, DD.No. F1-2-2008- XI PLAN DATE - 31-1-2008 JHR &
R022-3R T Vedforeh g uem, g o gdd oy Fel, AT o fawe ImeEet shise T
foea (CBGS) @] #Ruamd oieiell oM. amed uoy, fgoa o g™ a9 sef, anosa enege
SR U5, Jaa-oqe o Uuy-ueeq AT URieT eid STEan. e Uedh fouaret uiie,
AT Tt o0 TUTEH Blget, T URISTHT Uios gvardrel Helormerared fagmeat= suferd oo
oY TFRh T ORI IR, WY WieHed 30l Fvadel [Tameien o 2o o7 Heafaot
AYIE e, U o 3 9T STA07 gom=an ferameain €. 21, %, 2f. fear.

Ty, JAT o aT AT = qlieT Siee] J fgee, 9 o ven Attt wie g
gId 2. AT TEHaR UTe elor=ar Jeehie Il 897 Tesdl 98K O, A+, A, B+, B, C, D, E,
F 3791 it feean STard. Sfieded sruterd fommeair w21, o, 2t 9dieT Suarl guT gt 31,

AR qlieT alieTT 3757 o URIETT Yok YRUAT HIHT U ToRimeatet Tash JEu ey
g faeT &el

TETeRIeTaTTed Aigel o el FRRd 319 Welfoenerardiel faenfst o i seant
AFATSR. AR STATARIER Uidee Tall, eATdiet 9o o SRR qIeHT SHl elsd e ey
AT F MG AT RTa T8 foen=aiae St - &% GHHTE SeHT ESiet e &
fawmT & e,




e Tt e i 3 e e,

TTerd fawmT

RY,000 & ST 3T farcdehiieTeh, H1fGeh, AT Hdetl ST, Teerand 9e fauaiericl ArmHed
CIEehTdl ShiHh UISIYEdS o I {aqel FHToNd ST, UATeTar e Central Computing Facility
SucTsy 3G foremel, Toteten, TeTeTeha SHHEERT a7 HIUTEh YT g S, e Set-eeT oI,
ey Mifem, fafay fawaiadicr Sugert miedt gt TR giaen el .

TareraTTed ot N fonEe qeasuel 9 ArHaniE et qag femdiersan fommeit
e TGRS J&dh Uel AT ATeteett ST, a7 FST-3TeTd Helemerard eI od sTaetea
Toremezia qeaehien W9 famed e ST, ode YueaHay IR fqadien o we Y grerdid
R STHT FHEATE ST, VAT TG Icht are el 5uard 3d. forneain veneramTe
ITGAT ST AT Uil Hifed! SIvaATaiet SXauT Ul FGe STAIST ol S, el WRiee Arge
Terera formTEThe Shet ST, WIS, JRETT =rol, ST, ST Semie! es! fawaier
THUATEIE! YR et ST,

T fEet ve wtafa, aur

TeTaRerae eIl sl Tar A RieT &y 3T a1 haHthd f6al YR ToieH,
T AT YasT, Hifgs (M Sfed uRed) e SIS udrd Ad. STl fermmesi
THTOTS JUGT A,
faemelt weamuT faumT ; (g FHearT HE)

T fommedl &1 Weloeerarer s Hecdqul 9esh 3. WMo e Siied ga¥ d JEHRS
TR TElfeReaE St S Al JU I o o Mveduul el W, foeneaten genaw
TETraTeTaTe 9T § {aenete Hedidd Hellaareard hedil ST [OReiea SHeammdre)
I, Tommmdie fafay Semega e S Feerd 9 g =i Mavame g1 a9 wae=
AT, e FHodToT FRIHETRA 3769 Wl qed fafere diF Afe-ad g T Jdrd.

HeRT foae afet @ /. ieh faaw 9w

Taemesime SR i @ S AT FRuAEEl HeRTe fgds et & SushH
TETauaT Id, I99 oRneaHe AT HeleaT TET e e i gvarel e R
FISHSYH STeTE A% el [T TR Iel SieeeRAed et S,

EFﬁBITa@T:

HeRTE T59 3o o oF TO1eTor Tt a@e HerTe Aifed! daei T &y arear 9ger
T fommeatare! Tt wiet, ST e a  191ed f[owae a8 199 Jiamr HiRer
g1 &1 e, Ufedeh J STHeE 3T, 9 g% ol Y. Helaemerardiet 3 foramelt 2 siiete
3N, Tl o1 6 9 1.




2

* SRR 3geEn Heten * Jalloras 3o Nl
% YT rastaier Tyl ._ o YRG Sfaenad grRR

UHET / TENTE Alpaar ST
% il wRelt

% &f T
e Reae sfe= W YED

ir;ﬁ;magaﬂa wuf qfter . %. 3¢9 (3 aufad))
{1 LgL.) Yo orf AMBa

ATt ygdt wer awfen wafdrg wd fRemeatudt ufgen aft=ma sReradt
ITRAHIT T Tiorit SFTdle  Alpsrear Wt  Seisiedr e &1 29 shifscdr B Ak,
e agetear wuf aRerft seiya mifedt Reft o, i srarwrs Idier Risaen sl

Yo 9IT¢ TH BRI AIha WiTer Wi HiEAT grar Dt v,
UHel Higull HearT 9,000 Raw ot fiF af SR weeamar amy gar Ada.
HRIR BT 1w a0 hide Riffen siarfa 9y Sidt adten Igm v Feaur=a freneatn
URISTT BT aETedT HIEqHIA 30y WU URd el SIIaTd.

1 Fgont g 3iftres AR 6400EYYYY TT TERER AR TG © P

4

o OG0 eIE 3RTHDH




e T e Ao @ e e,

(Career and Entrepreneurship Counseling, Skill Development, Internships,
Placement, etc.)

Career Katta is an initiative of Department of Higher and Technical Education, Govt of
Maharashtra and in coordination with Maharashtra Information Technology Support
Centre. The college conducts various activities to guide students about Career,
Competitive Examinations (UPSC, MPSC, Banking, SSB, SSC, Police, LIC, etc),
Entrepreneurship, Skill Development; Credit Earnings under new CBCS and NEP
Curriculum Framework, Internship and Placement Opportunities, etc.

Eligibility to Join:
Any student admitted for any regular course in the college or college alumni referred by
College Coordinator.

Registration Fees: One Time Rs. 365 for Three-year degree period (Rs. 0.36 per day),
which will be reimbursed in the form of subsidy on examination charges of CBCS. It
including free access to all the activities, courses, State Level Competitive Exams, etc.

How to Register: Download the MITSC application from Google Play Store and pay
fees using any online payment mode

College Code: A 466 (Please include the Career Katta code of the College)

Contact: For more details visit college webpage or contact Coordinator Dr.
Prashant Mandlik, Department of Chemistry, 94038 66611 or Career Katta Helpline
75076 52555

&R g1 g

U+ e : 750 765 2555
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